Winner list 2017 TAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Open Doubles Cricket L5

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th - 6th
5th - 6th

7th - 8th
7th - 8th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
13th - 16th
13th - 16th
13th - 16th
13th - 16th

Page 1 of 1

Name
SABLE & SCHIMICKER 241899

FREEMAN & TAYLOR 235729

GRAYLESS & WELLS 241781

GREENBOAM & UHLMANN
235105

GRAY & KING JR. 241085
YOUNG & YOUNG 242241

CREED & MANGES 236570
DUDECK & ROSENTHAL 235768
BYRD & KENDRICK 241680
DOWDEN & GARCIA 241669
FISHER & QUINN 242403

JOY & SCHWIEBERT 240553

2 NAGGERS 235533

ANDERSON & GARINGER 241098
BULINGTON & SHOCKLEY 241078
HAMILTON & WEBSTER 241393

printed on 3/9/2017 12:11:48 PM

Charter
REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY

PHOENIX AMUSEMENT

J & M Amusement

REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY

J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana
Amusements

JUST DARTS, INC.

J & M Amusement

Gametime Entertainment Inc.
Gametime Entertainment Inc.
SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY
PIONEER VENDING

J & M Amusement

REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY

State/Country Bracket

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana

lllinois

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

Open Doubles Cricket L5

Open Doubles Cricket L5

Open Doubles Cricket L5

Open Doubles Cricket L5

Open Doubles Cricket L5
Open Doubles Cricket L5

Open Doubles Cricket L5
Open Doubles Cricket L5
Open Doubles Cricket L5
Open Doubles Cricket L5
Open Doubles Cricket L5
Open Doubles Cricket L5
Open Doubles Cricket L5
Open Doubles Cricket L5
Open Doubles Cricket L5
Open Doubles Cricket L5

Awards

$680 +
Trophy!

$500 +
Trophy!

$450 +
Trophy!

$360

$200
$200

$120
$120
$80
$80
$80
$80
$50
$50
$50
$50

INEomPY .4



