## Winner list 2017 IAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

## Open Doubles Cricket L5

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	SABLE & SCHIMICKER 241899		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L5	\$680 + Trophy!
2nd	FREEMAN & TAYLOR 235729		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L5	\$500 + Trophy!
3rd	GRAYLESS & WELLS 241781		PHOENIX AMUSEMENT	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L5	\$450 + Trophy!
4th	GREENBOAM & UHLMANN 235105		J & M Amusement	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L5	\$360
5th - 6th	GRAY & KING JR. 241085		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L5	\$200
5th - 6th	YOUNG & YOUNG 242241		J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana Amusements	USA :Illinois	Open Doubles Cricket L5	\$200
7th - 8th	CREED & MANGES 236570		JUST DARTS, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L5	\$120
7th - 8th	DUDECK & ROSENTHAL 235768		J & M Amusement	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L5	\$120
9th - 12th	BYRD & KENDRICK 241680		Gametime Entertainment Inc.	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L5	\$80
9th - 12th	DOWDEN & GARCIA 241669		Gametime Entertainment Inc.	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L5	\$80
9th - 12th	FISHER & QUINN 242403		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L5	\$80
9th - 12th	JOY & SCHWIEBERT 240553		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L5	\$80
13th - 16th	2 NAGGERS 235533		J & M Amusement	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L5	\$50
13th - 16th	ANDERSON & GARINGER 241098		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L5	\$50
13th - 16th	BULINGTON & SHOCKLEY 241078	3	REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L5	\$50
13th - 16th	HAMILTON & WEBSTER 241393		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L5	\$50

